

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

Kanpur 208 016 Uttar Pradesh (India) Academic Section

Student Awards and Honours

Student's Name: Mr. Tejas Ketkar

Programme and Department: BT-MT/EE

Thesis Supervisor/Mentor: Prof. Shubham Sahay

Award/Honour: IEEE Electron Devices Society awards

Host Organization: IEEE Electron Devices Society

Brief Description of the Award/Honour Mr. Tejas Ketkar has been awarded IEEE Electron Devices Society Undergraduate Student Fellowship. The Fellowship is established to promote, recognize and support Undergraduate level study and hands-on experience within the Electron Device Society's field of interest.

Date: October 10, 2022